
Mercy - April 2018

04/01/2018 - 04/30/2018 MERCY

Total 9410

Peak Day Sat, 28 Apr, 2018 (976)

Minimum Day Sun, 1 Apr, 2018 (36)

Max Day of the Week Tuesday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 314

Average Workday Traffic 314

Average Weekend Traffic 312

Weekly Average 2196

Monthly Average 9547

Date MERCY

Sun, Apr 1, 2018 36

Mon, Apr 2, 2018 71

Tue, Apr 3, 2018 86

Wed, Apr 4, 2018 175

Thu, Apr 5, 2018 278

Fri, Apr 6, 2018 90

Sat, Apr 7, 2018 75

Sun, Apr 8, 2018 182

Mon, Apr 9, 2018 291

Tue, Apr 10, 2018 415

Wed, Apr 11, 2018 528

Thu, Apr 12, 2018 336

Fri, Apr 13, 2018 91

Sat, Apr 14, 2018 128

Sun, Apr 15, 2018 40

Mon, Apr 16, 2018 229

Tue, Apr 17, 2018 701

Wed, Apr 18, 2018 349

Thu, Apr 19, 2018 203

Fri, Apr 20, 2018 486

Sat, Apr 21, 2018 363

Sun, Apr 22, 2018 110

Mon, Apr 23, 2018 392

Tue, Apr 24, 2018 671

Wed, Apr 25, 2018 94

Thu, Apr 26, 2018 265

Fri, Apr 27, 2018 384

Sat, Apr 28, 2018 976

Sun, Apr 29, 2018 897

Mon, Apr 30, 2018 468


